Trofeo Emilia-Romagna
Data creazione: 2024/05/15 08:05:55

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 13/03/2016

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

CESARI Marco

LELLI Stefano
PAONE Martina
VALPIANI Davide
VIGNALI Paolo
VIGNALI Giovanni
DUCA Nickolas
BONAIUTI Elisa
ROSA MARCO ALDO
GOVONI Caterina
BUFFINI Deborah
BOLOGNESI llaria
CONZATTI SILVIA
MANTOVANI Lorenzo

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome
IGOR Ballotta

GANDINI MARGHERITA

GOVONI Filippo
CACCAMISI Dario
COLO' Valentina
BIANCHI Claudia
TORMEN Luca
RONTINI Massimo
DANIELLI Franco
FARHAT SALAHEDDIN
BARUCCO Martina
PANAINTE VADIM
RIMONDI Loris
HARET SILVIA
HARET Corina
HARET Eduard
SORO Davide
BIONDI GIANNI
MARZOLINI Giacomo
PERONI Sara

Categoria: M12

Pos.

Nome

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

OTPGEA ONLUS

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA é Piu Pomi
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA é Piu Pomi
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA é Piu Pomi
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

OTPGEA ONLUS

OTPGEA ONLUS

OTPGEA ONLUS

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

Tempo
00:14:42
00:15:01
00:15:46
00:16:29
00:16:33
00:17:01
00:19:23
00:20:21
00:20:24
00:24:16
00:28:39
00:52:21
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:13:06
00:13:19
00:13:39
00:15:41
00:16:09
00:17:24
00:17:45
00:18:37
00:19:24
00:20:57
00:23:42
00:24:39
00:26:41
00:38:40
00:39:45
00:44:48
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:23:12

Tempo



1 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
2 OGNIBENE Francesco

3
4

SANTI Niccolo
BALLOTTA Michele

Categoria: M18
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MIRZA Lucian
MARZOLINI Gabriele
CILIBERTI Michele
PARODI Davide
CAVAZZINI Leonardo
SALGO' Stefano
BURANI Giorgio
BOCCHI Andrea
ASINARI Lorenzo
BERETTA Mattia
MURER Fabio
AMADASI Lorenzo
RONTINI Mattia
MURGIA Francesco

Categoria: M35

Pos.

© 00 N o 0 b~ WN P

T U T
<L

Nome

CAVARA Andrea
DE NARDIS Davide
MURGIA Alberto
GRECO Giovanni
GUIDI Massimo
RAMAZZA Stefano
DALLERA Stefano
CILIBERTI Pasquale
MINELLI Massimo
BUSSI Mauro
DISSETTE Paolo
FIORE Vito Antonio

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

RIMONDI Andrea
GRECI Cristian
MANNOCCI Enrico
LAMBERTINI Marcello
VISIOLI Andrea
GRECO Mattia

NERI Flavio

PALLINI Simone

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
OTPGEA ONLUS

Societa

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA é Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA €& Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA €& Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Pit Pomi
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

00:10:30
00:10:48
00:14:36
00:47:24

Tempo
00:16:56
00:17:49
00:18:04
00:19:10
00:19:21
00:20:35
00:22:10
00:22:54
00:22:54
00:30:23
00:37:32
00:44:51
00:00:00
00:24:34

Tempo
00:22:49
00:26:16
00:27:32
00:28:14
00:28:37
00:29:07
00:31:49
00:32:45
00:34:37
00:24:05
00:25:02
00:42:59

Tempo
00:26:09
00:26:11
00:26:13
00:26:14
00:28:17
00:29:37
00:34:13
00:34:35



10
11
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JABR Daniele
RUFFINONI Mattia
CALZOLARI Francesco
BEN REJEB Alain
LODI Lamberto
PISANESCHI Gregorio

CALDERON Manuele Alessio

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1

Nome
SALGO' Camilla

Categoria: W18

Pos.
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Nome

DE FAVARI Eleonora
DE NARDIS Caterina
DALLERA Caterina
TEALDO Alessia
DISSETTE Giulia
BOCCHI Gemma
HERGHELIGIU Sorina
BAZZIGOTTI Chiara

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

SERGENTI Chiara
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
SANTI Simona

NOVELLI Deanna
GRASSI Alda
BERNAGOZZI Marisa
TABELLINI Marta

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

CURZIO Lucia
MARZOLINI Michela
TALIGNANI Alice
VAROTTI Stella
CILIBERTI Elisa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA ¢ Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA'G. MASI'

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA é Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa

IKP

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi

00:35:15
00:45:55
01:03:17
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:49

Tempo
00:18:42
00:19:32
00:19:32
00:21:25
00:23:07
00:29:11
00:33:23
00:27:15

Tempo
00:20:05
00:22:57
00:23:57
00:24:16
00:25:15
00:28:26
00:28:45

Tempo
00:24:30
00:27:11
00:30:38
00:31:13
00:34:41



